Byron Bay Optical
Cataloguewww.byronbayoptical.com.au
Designed to Keep the
Office in Perfect Focus
Single Vision
Alpha Single Vision
Pure Office
Concord Desktop

• Thinner and lighter lenses, suitable for
high wrap frames.
ORDERING GUIDE
• Order using distance or near script
• Distance PD or Near PD
ORDERING GUIDE
• Order using distance or near script
• Distance PD or Near PD
• Fitting height on pupil centre
04
SVSV SV SV
Invisible Markings
CR39
05
DESIGNED TO KEEP THE OFFICE IN PERFECT FOCUS
Pure Office
RECOMMENDED FOR
Wearers working indoors, who require a
flexible solution for reading, computer
work & attending meetings etc. Wearers will
appreciate the wide corridors, full distance
script over pupil height, 75% of distance
script at pupil height, & full reading script.
BENEFITS/FEATURES
• Clear vision up to several meters.
• Suitable for small frames.
• No need to put glasses on and off any
longer to get around the office.
• Very quick adaptation.
Pure Office Lens
ORDERING GUIDE
• Order using normal progressive script
• Distance PD
• 18mm corridor
• Minimum fitting height 18mm
Normal Progressive Lens
06
ENHANCED READING LENS FOR NEAR & INTERMEDIATE VISION
Concord Desktop
RECOMMENDED FOR
Single vision wearers who require an
intensive use of near and intermediate vision
for computer work, reading a book, playing
instruments, etc. Those reluctant to wear
varifocals but requiring intermediate vision.
BENEFITS/FEATURES
• Clear vision from near to intermediate.
• Allows a very comfortable posture for
near and intermediate viewing.
• Very quick adaptation.
07
ORDERING GUIDE
• Order using near script and selecting
the optional power degressions of
1.25 D or 0.75D
• Near PD
• Height 3mm below pupil
• Minimum fitting height 18mm
CDCD CD CDADDADD ADD ADD
Invisible MarkingsInvisible Markings
CR39
POPO PO POADDADD ADD ADD
CR39
ALL ROUND QUALITY LENS FOR PRESBYOPIC PRESCRIPTIONS
Concord
RECOMMENDED FOR
Wearers with a presbyopic script and
minimal experience, looking for a quality, all
round, soft progressive lens, with the most
comfortable progressive distribution over
the main vision areas. Suggested for any plus
power and plus power with low cylinder.
BENEFITS/FEATURES
• Soft design for easy adaption and
immediate visual comfort.
• Smooth transition between the different
visual fields.
• Reduced swim effect.
• Non-compensated freeform lens suitable
for all  frame types.
ORDERING GUIDE
• Order using normal progressive script
• Distance PD
• 15,16 mm corridors
• Minimum fitting height 19mm
COMPENSATED HARD COMPACT DESIGN FOR MYOPIC PRESCRIPTIONS
Alpha H Short
RECOMMENDED FOR
Demanding wearers looking for a high quality,
short corridor, compensated progressive
lens, especially designed for myopic scripts,
but suitable also for hyperopic scripts. The
compact, short corridor is especially suited
to smaller frames.
BENEFITS/FEATURES
• High precision and high personalisation
due to Digital Ray-Path technology.
• Exceptional full - power close up viewing
for smaller frames.
• Superior visual sharpness.
• Unlike ordinary lenses in small frames, get
the full power of the Rx for reading.
ORDERING GUIDE
• Order using normal progressive script
• Distance PD
• 11 mm corridors
• Suitable for fitting height 18mm or less
08 09
AHSAHS AHS AHSADDADD ADD ADD
Invisible MarkingsInvisible Markings
CR39
CCCC CC CCADDADD ADD ADD
CR39
COMPENSATED HARD NEAR DESIGN
Alpha H25
RECOMMENDED FOR
Experienced wearers looking for a high
quality, compensated progressive lens, with
an intensive use of near vision. Suitable
for low sphere power scripts and plano
powers. Myopic patients will appreciate the
hard design in all frame types.
BENEFITS/FEATURES
• High precision and high personalisation
due to Digital Ray-Path technology.
• Sharp vision.
• User comfort due to enlarged near
visual field.
ORDERING GUIDE
• Order using normal progressive script
• Distance PD
• 14, 16 corridors
• Minimum fitting height 19mm
COMPENSATED HARD BALANCED DESIGN
Alpha H45
RECOMMENDED FOR
Demanding wearers looking for a high quality,
general purpose compensated progressive
lens, for everyday activities. Suitable for
myopic prescriptions with a cylinder up to
-1.50, small pupil distances, short corridors.
BENEFITS/FEATURES
• High precision and high personalisation
due to Digital Ray-Path technology.
• Best natural vision in any situation.
• Perfect balance between near and far.
• Patients will appreciate the hard design
even in the high wrap frames.
ORDERING GUIDE
• Order using normal progressive script
• Distance PD
• 14, 16 corridors
• Minimum Fitting height 19mm
10 11
AH45AH45 AH45 AH45ADDADD ADD ADD
Invisible MarkingsInvisible Markings
CR39
AH25AH25 AH25 AH25ADDADD ADD ADD
CR39
COMPENSATED HARD DISTANCE DESIGN FOR MYOPIC PRESCRIPTIONS
Alpha H65
RECOMMENDED FOR
Experienced wearers looking for a high
quality, compensated progressive lens, that
have a preference for outdoor activities.
Suitable for myopic prescriptions with a
cylinder greater than -1.50.
BENEFITS/FEATURES
• High precision and high personalisation
due to Digital Ray-Path technology.
• Superior far vision with minimum side
distortions.
• Extra wide far visual zone.
• Especially suitable for wraparound frames.
ORDERING GUIDE
• Order using normal progressive script
• Distance PD
• 14, 16 corridors
• Minimum fitting height 19mm
COMPENSATED LENSES FOR FREE DRIVING
Drive
RECOMMENDED FOR
For wearers who spend the majority
of their time driving, this lens provides
enhanced distance vision and minimises
head movements during use of hand held
digital devices.
BENEFITS/FEATURES
• Wide clear area in far distance.
• Improved visual clarity in the 60cm-
85cm viewing range.
• Wide corridor and easy transition
between zones for all over viewing
comfort.
ORDERING GUIDE
• Order using normal progressive script
• Distance PD
• 20mm corridor
• Minimum fitting height 20mm
12 13
AHSAHS AHS AHSADDADD AHS ADD
Invisible MarkingsInvisible Markings
CR39
AH65AH65 AH65 AH65ADDADD ADD ADD
CR39
COMPENSATED LENSES DESIGNED FOR SPORTS
Sport
RECOMMENDED FOR
For wearers who require a progressive lens
for sporting activities with the best optical
quality in distance & intermediate vision. The
compensated powers are ideal for all sports
frames which typically have a larger size &
steep base curves.
BENEFITS/FEATURES
• Ergonomic position of the head and body
during sports activity.
• Ensured sharp focus in all of the three
focal zones.
• Wide corridor for comfortable
intermediate vision.
• Adjusted near vision for a clear view of
equipment.
ORDERING GUIDE
• Order using normal progressive script
• Distance PD
• 23mm corridor
• Minimum fitting height 23mm
Fitting Diagrams
Reference Measurements
Pupil Distance and Height Measurements
TO SCALE AT A4 PAPER SIZE
14 15
Invisible Markings
SS S SADDADD ADD ADD
CR39
SUITABLE FOR MOST OVERSIZED FRAMES WITHOUT COMPROMISE ON FRAME CHOICES
Wrap 3D Edge Technolology
Curved wrap sports and fashion frames